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13 Jugendherberge

14 Campingplatz Brändle-
Köhne

ssen & Trinken

1 Adler

2 Johanniter-Kreuz

3 Naturata

4 Landgasthof Brauerei
Keller

5 Bürgerbräu

6 Parkhotel St. Leonhard

9 Bad-Hotel

1 2 3 4

5

6

7
8

9

10

1112

13 14
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B 33

B 33aaaaaAltes
Schloss

Neues
Schloss

Droste-
Museum

Meersburg
Therme

Frei- und
Strandbad

Magische
Säule

Fährhafen

Hafen

Ü
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Meersburg
100 m

bernachten

1 Sporthotel Schönblick
2 Landhaus Ödenstein
3 Hotel-Gasthof Zum

Bären
4 Hotel-Weinstube Löwen
5 Jufa
9 Romantik-Hotel

Residenz am See
10 Seehotel Off

ssen & Trinken

3 Hotel-Gasthof Zum
Bären

4 Hotel-Weinstube Löwen
6 Winzerstube Zum

Becher
7 Gutsschänke
8 Droste

10 Seehotel Off
11 Restaurant-Weinstube

Haltnau

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

1
0

1
1
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achtleben

1 Kulturhaus caserne/
Club Metropol

6 Jugendhaus Molke

13 Beachbar

afés

12 Café Gessler 1862

14 Café im Rathaus

18 AIKA - Brot.Wein.Cafe

bernachten

2 Ponyhof Isenburg

3 Hotel Gerbe

4 Ringhotel Krone
Schnetzenhausen

5 Hotel Friedrichshafen

7 Campingplatz
Fischbach

8 Gästehaus zur Mühle

9 Hotel Traube am See

10 Hotel Restaurant Maier

11 Buchhorner Hof

15 Jugendherberge

17 CAP Rotach

ssen & Trinken

10 Hotel Restaurant Maier

13 Beachbar

16 Felders

18 AIKA

1 2 3
4

5

6

7
8

9
1

0

11 12

13

14
15

16
17

18
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Bahnhofs-
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Therese-
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Bayern-
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kirche

Stefans-
kirche

Spielbank

Bootsvermietung

Haus
zum
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Pulver-
turm

Hochschule

Bahnhof

Alter Leuchtturm
(Mangturm)

Neuer Leuchtturm

Löwenmole
Römerbad

Römerschanze

Yachtschule

Schiffsschalter

Altes Rathaus,
Stadtbibliothek

Bootsvermietung

Diebsturm,
Peterskirche

Trommler-
brunnen

Seehafen

Aeschacher BadAeschacher Bad

Insel Lindau
80 m

afés

4 Theater Café

5 Cafe Hugo

7 Augustin

12 Saftladen

14 Kaffeladen 37°

bernachten

9 Lindauer Hof

13 Hotel Bayerischer Hof

ssen & Trinken

1 Restaurant Karrisma

2 Restaurant Valentin

3 Gasthaus Alte Post

6 Trinkstube Zum Sünfzen

8 Rössle-Stuben

10 Weinstube Zur Fischerin

11 Café Schreier

1
2

3
4

5 6

7

8

9

10 11

12

13

14
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1,4 km Feldkirch, BludenzFeldkirch, BludenzChurChur
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achtleben

2 Viva - Cantina Mexicana
Bar

7 Kub
9 Café Wunderbar

10 Cuba
11 Beach Bar afés

9 Café Wunderbar
11 Beach Bar

bernachten

1 Hotel Germania
3 Seecamping
4 Campingplatz Mexiko
8 Hotel Messmer

14 Hotel Weißes Kreuz

ssen & Trinken

1 Restaurant Germania
2 Viva - Cantina Mexicana

Bar
5 Wirtshaus am See
6 Restaurant Kornmesser
7 Kub

10 Cuba
12 Restaurant Falstaff
13 Heuriger Möth
14 Restaurant

Stadtgasthaus
15 Restaurant Guth 1

2

3
4

5 6
7 8

910

1112

1
3
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